www.chaodausa.com   |    832-939-9944   |    12411 Citypark Dr. #100, Missouri City, TX 77489
Dual Plate Check Valves
ASME Classes 150 – 2500
API 594 / ASME B16.34 Design
The Chaoda Group is excited to introduce our Dual Plate Check Valve  product line,
which exemplifies our dedication to combining field-tested designs with cutting-edge
manufacturing technology to deliver superior quality.
TABLE OF CONTENTS

14
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER SYSTEM
How-To-Order Guide
3 CDP RLNPS 8 W CF8M
PRESSURE CLASS
BODY / BONNET
CONFIGURATION
VALVE T YPE
END CONNECTION
1  = ASME Class 150
3   = ASME Class 300
6  = ASME Class 600 RL  = Retainerless Design
WCC  = A216 Gr. WCC
LCC  = A352 Gr. LCC
CF8M = A351 Gr. CF8M
CF8  = A351 Gr. CF8
CD3MN = A995 Gr. CD3MN
CDP  = Dual Plate Check Valve W  = Wafer
WA = Wafer End for
ASME B16.47 Series A
WB = Wafer End for
ASME B16.47 Series B
L = Lug
RF = Raised Face
RFA = Raised Face Series A
RFB  = Raised Face Series B
RTJ  = Ring Type Joint
RTA  = RTJ Series A
RTB  = RTJ Series B
NPS 1.5 - NPS 60
9  = ASME Class 900
15  = ASME Class 1500
25  = ASME Class 2500
VALVE SIZE
BODY MATERIAL
Note: All information contained in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
Stellite® is a registered trademark of Kennametal Inc.
Monel®  is a registered trademark of Special Metals Corp.
Hastelloy®  is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Inconel®  and Incoloy®  are registered trademarks of Huntington Alloys Corp.
15
E10 N X750
TRIM MATERIAL
B = Buna-N
E = EPDM
VA = FKM A
* = Omit if Not Required X750  = Inconel X750 Springs
00  = Trim same nominal
chemistry as body material
HF  = Trim base materials
same nominal chemistry as
body material, hardfacing on
one seating surface
FHF = Trim base materials
same nominal chemistry as
body materials, hardfacing on
both seating surfaces
40  = API Trim 1 / 410SS Trim
T2 =API Trim 2
3  = API Trim 3
4 = API Trim 4
5  = API Trim 5
5A  = API Trim 5A
6 = API Trim 6
7  = API Trim 7
8  = API Trim 8
8A = API Trim 8A
SEATING MATERIAL
9 = API Trim 9
10 = API Trim 10
11  = API Trim 11
12  = API Trim 12
13 = API Trim 13